universal

saladeira
salad bowl
ensaladera
saladier

23cm h:9cm

# 05500800001
2

A\ 900g
1800g
0,0080m?

prato fundo
deep plate
plato hondo
assiette creuse
24cm h:5cm

# 05500250001
12

[\ 593g
7116g
0,0127m?

24cm

1
A\ 845g
8459

(o) (L (C

# codigo | code | codigo

peso embal | carton weight | peso embal

#05516820001

0,0270m?

N
/
g

prato degustacdo
tasting plate

plato degustacion
assiette degustation

A

taca

bowl

bol

bol

15cm h:9cm

# 05500900001
6

A\ 493g
2950g
0,0060m?

taca

bowl

bol

bol

15cm h:6cm
#05500910001
12

A 303g
36369
0,0128m?*

(O (O

prato degustacdo c¢/tampa
tasting plate w/cloche

plato degustacion c/tapa
assiette degustation a/cloche

24cm
#05516810001
1

2\ 980g

9809
0,0075m?

prato retangular
rectangular plate
plato rectangular
assiette rectangulaire
37x13cm
#05500500001

4

£\ 661g

26449

0,0345m*

quant cxa | quant carton | cant embal

toda a informacdo é fornecida como referéncia e é sujeita a tolerancia
all data is given as a guide and is sublect to the ususal tolerances

toda la informacién se proporciona como referencia y esta sujeta a la tolerancia

toutes les informations sont données a titre indicatifs et sous réserve des tolérances usuelles

/A peso unit | unit weight | peso uni

clibico embal | carton cubic | cubico embal

universal

taca taca
bowl bowl
bol bol
bol bol
12cm h:6cm 9cm h:4cm
#05500950001 #05502360001
12 12
210g 2\ 105g
2520qg @ 1260g
0,0074m? 0,0672m?
taca taca
bowl bowl
bol bol
bol bol
l4cmh:3cm 7cm h:3cm
#05500920001 #05511560001
12 12
A\ 198g A\ 64g
237649 @ 7689
0,0060m? 0,0202m?
tampa
cloche
tapa
cloche
9cm h:9cm
# 05516830001
4
A 135g
5409
0,0050m*

prato retangular
rectangular plate
plato rectangular
assiette rectangulaire
31x13cm
#05500550001

4

£\ 5299

2116g

0,0300m*

é resistente ao micro-ondas, forno, frigorifico e maquina de lavar

is microwave, oven, freezer and dishwasher proof

es apto para el microondas, horno, congelador, y lavavajillas

compatible avec le micro ondes, le four, le congélateur et le lave vaisselle



